[bookmark: _GoBack][image: cid:image001.png@01D28D14.FAECF020][image: cid:image001.png@01D28D14.FAECF020]Dreher Boys’ Soccer – 2022 Schedule
	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Time

	Tue, Feb 15
	Brookland-Cayce
	Dreher
	5:30 PM

	Thu, Feb 17
	Cardinal Newman
	Memorial
	6:00 PM

	War Eagle Kickoff (JV ONLY)

	Fri, Feb 18
	Spring Valley
	West Columbia Soccer Complex (Field 5)
	5:45 PM

	Sat, Feb 19
	Richland Northeast
	West Columbia Soccer Complex (Field 1)
	10:00 AM

	Sat, Feb 19
	Gray Collegiate
	West Columbia Soccer Complex (Field 4)
	2:30 PM

	Sun, Feb 20
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA

	Capital City Cup (VARSITY ONLY)

	Wed, Feb 23
	Cardinal Newman
	Dreher
	5:00 PM

	Thu, Feb 24
	Dutch Fork
	Dreher
	5:00 PM

	Fri, Feb 25
	Ashley Ridge
	Dreher
	6:45 PM

	Sun, Feb 27
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA

	Regular Season

	Thu, Mar 3
	Blythewood
	@ Blythewood
	7:00 PM (JV-5:30 PM)

	Tue, Mar 8
	Grey Collegiate
	Memorial Stadium
	7:00 PM (JV-5:30 PM)

	Mon, Mar 14
	Richland Northeast
	Memorial Stadium
	7:00 PM (JV-5:30 PM)

	Wed, Mar 16
	Hammond	
	Memorial Stadium
	7:00 PM (JV-5:30 PM)

	Tue, Mar 22
	Lugoff-Elgin
	@ Lugoff-Elgin
	7:00 PM (JV-5:30 PM)

	Thu, Mar 24
	Irmo
	Memorial Stadium
	7:00 PM (JV-5:30 PM)

	Tue, Mar 29
	Westwood
	Memorial Stadium
	7:30 PM

	Thu, Mar 31
	Richland Northeast
	@ Richland Northeast
	7:00 PM (JV-5:30 PM)

	Tue, Apr 5
	A.C. Flora
	Memorial Stadium
	7:00 PM (JV-5:30 PM)

	Thu, Apr 7
	Lugoff-Elgin
	Memorial Stadium
	7:00 PM (JV-5:30 PM)

	Tue, Apr 19
	Irmo
	@ Irmo
	7:00 PM (JV-5:30 PM)

	Thu, Apr 21
	Westwood
	@ Westwood
	7:30 PM

	Fri, Apr 29
	A.C. Flora
	@ A.C. Flora
	7:00 PM (JV-5:30 PM)
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